MXK: Intelligent Terabit Access Concentrator
MXK 319, 819, 823
✓ Unmatched scalability,
with initial 400G
backplane and
non-blocking 20G to every
slot
✓ Superior intelligence and

- 72 port POTS
MXK: Intelligent Terabit Access Concentrator
Ordering Information
MXK Chassis
MXK-CHASSIS-819 8U, 19" Rack, 14 line-card slots, 2 uplink
MXK-CHASSIS-823 8U, 23" Rack, 18 line-card slots, 2 uplink
MXK-CHASSIS-319 3U, 19" Rack, 7 line-card slots, 2 uplink
Uplink Controllers
MXK-UPLINK-2x10G-8x1GE Uplink with 2 x 10G and 8 x 1G Ethernet Ports
MXK-UPLINK-8x1GE Uplink with 8 x 1G Ethernet Ports
MXK-UPLINK-4X1GE uplink with 4 x 1G Ethernet Ports
Line Cards
MXK-GPONX4-IO GPON Line Card with 4 OLT Ports, SFP based
MXK-GPONX8-IO GPON Line Card with 8 OLT Ports, SFP based
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-2S Active-Ethernet Line Card with 20 SFP based Ports
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE Single Slot Active-Ethernet Line Card, SFP based, supporting 20 customers
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-CSFP MXK ACTIVE ETHERNET LINE CARD SUPPORTING 20 CUSTOMERS, 100/1000MBPS, CSFP MSA compliant
MXK-VDSL2-BCM-17A-24 MXK VDSL2 LINE CARD; BROADCOM BASED; SUPPORTS UP TO 17A PROFILE; 24 PORTS; SINGLE SLOT
MXK-VDSL2+POTS-PKT-BCM-17A-24 MXK VDSL2 PLUS POTS COMBO CARD; BCM BASED; SUPPORTS UP TO 17A PROFILE; 24 PORTS; SINGLE SLOT
MXK-VDSL2-SPLTR600-BCM-17A-24 MXK VDSL2 SPLITTER CARD W/600 OHM; BROADCOM BASED UP TO 17A PROFILE; 24 PORTS; SINGLE SLOT
MXK-VDSL2-SPLTR900-BCM-17A-24 MXK VDSL2 SPLITTER CARD W/900 OHM; BROADCOM BASED UP TO 17A PROFILE; 24 PORTS; SINGLE SLOT
MXK-PWE-T1/E1-24 MXK, T1/E1 24 PORT PSEUDO WIRE LINE CARD
MXK-POTS-72 MXK POTS CARD WITHOUT SPLITTER, 72 PORTS
MXK-ADSL2+-SPLTR900-BCM-48A-2S ADSL2+ CARD WITH 900 OHM SPLITTER, 48 PORTS, ANNEX A, USING BROADCOM CHIPSET
MXK-ADSL2+-SPLTR600-BCM-48A-2S ADSL2+ CARD WITH 600 OHM SPLITTER, 48 PORTS, ANNEX A, USING BROADCOM CHIPSET
MXK-ADSL2+-POTS-BCM-48A-RNG-2S MXK ADSL2+ LINE CARD WITH POTS, ANNEX A/M, 48 PORTS, 2 SLOT WIDE CARD WITH INTEGRATED RINGER
MXK-ADSL2+-POTS-BCM-48A-2S MXK ADSL2+ LINE CARD WITH POTS, ANNEX A/M, 48 PORTS, 2 SLOT WIDE CARD
MXK-ADSL2+-BCM-72A MXK ADSL2+ CARD WITHOUT SPLITTER, 72 PORTS, ANNEX A, USING BROADCOM CHIPSET,ROHS
MXK-EFM-SHDSL-24 24 port SHDSL EFM line card
MXK-EFM-T1/E1-24 24 port T1/E1 EFM line card
Accessories
MXK-UPLINK-BLANK Blank End Panel to cover unused Uplink Slot
MXK-BLANK-ENDPANEL Blank End Panel to cover unused Line Slot
MXK-FANTRAY-823 REPLACEMENT FANTRAY ASSY FOR MXK 823 CHASSIS
MXK-FANTRAY-819 REPLACEMENT FANTRAY ASSY FOR MXK 819 CHASSIS
ZMS
ZMS-NMS-TR1 ZMS TIER 1 LIC. (1-5K); CLIENT/SERVER SW W/CONFIG, FAULT, REAL-TIME STATS & DIAG FUNCT & ORACLE DB
ZMS-NMS-TR1-STNDBY ZMS COLD STANDBY TIER 1 LIC. (1-5K); ZMS AND ORACLE DATABASE, REQUIRES PURCHASE OF ZMS-NMS-TR1
ZMS-NMS-TR2 ZMS TIER 2 LIC. (1-50K); CLIENT/SERVER SW W/CONFIG, FAULT, REAL-TIME STATS & DIAG FUNCT & ORACLE DB